
 

Certification Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  

 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 
DQS CFS GmbH 
 
(being an accredited certification body for certifications according to IFS and having signed an 
agreement with the IFS owner), confirms that the product(s) and process(es) of 
 

Donau Kanol GmbH & Co KG 
 

Grossendorf 65 
4551 Ried im Traunkreis 
Austria 
 
COID: 61041 

for the product scope: 
01: Cosmetic products 
02: Household chemical products 
 
meets the requirements set out in the 

IFS Household and Personal Care Products 
(Version 2, April 2016) 
 
at Foundation Level. 
 
 
Scope: 
Production, packing and contract filling of cosmetic products, detergents and cleaning agents, 
liquid fertilizers and of biocidal products. 
 
 

Date of audit 
 
Date of follow up audit 
 
The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time 
 
Certificate valid until 
 
Certificate registration no. 
 
Frankfurt am Main 

26.04.2019 
 
14.06.2019 
 
29.02.2020 
09.05.2020 
 
19.06.2020 
 
533921 IFS HPC2 
 
02.07.2019  

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


