

# **CERTIFICATE**





Herewith the certification body

### **DQS CFS GmbH**

(being an accredited certification body for certifications according to IFS and having signed an agreement with the IFS owner), confirms that the product(s) and process(es) of

## **Donau Kanol GmbH & Co KG**

Grossendorf 65 4551 Ried im Traunkreis Austria

**COID:** 61041

for the product scope:

01: Cosmetic products

02: Household chemical products

meets the requirements set out in the

# **IFS Household and Personal Care Products**

(Version 2, April 2016)

at Foundation Level.

#### Scope

Production, packing and contract filling of cosmetic products, detergents and cleaning agents, liquid fertilizers and of biocidal products.

Date of audit	26.04.2019
Date of follow up audit	14.06.2019
The next audit must be performed within the following period of time	29.02.2020 09.05.2020
Certificate valid until	19.06.2020
Certificate registration no.	533921 IFS HPC2

Frankfurt am Main 02.07.2019





### DQS CFS GmbH German Association for Sustainability

-\d-\f.

Dr. Sied Sadek Managing Director



